

NORGREN 11400-2G/PG103 诺冠11400-2G/PG103控制阀-

产品名称	NORGREN 11400-2G/PG103 诺冠11400-2G/PG103控制阀-
公司名称	上海突越机械设备有限公司
价格	915.00/个
规格参数	品牌:NORGER/诺冠 型号:11400-2G/PG103 调压范围:0.06-20 (mpa)
公司地址	上海市青浦区凤星路1588号1幢1层H区150室
联系电话	021-51012765 13585596445

产品详情

上海突越机械设备有限公司是一家专门从事英国norgren（诺冠）、德国festo(费斯托)品牌备件代理经销、技术咨询服务为一体的技术型贸易公司。公司坐落于上海市青浦区白鹤镇绿地大道国际商务区，现拥有一批精干的管理人员和一支高素质的专业技术队伍，舒适优雅的办公环境。我们以质量为生命、时间为信誉、价格为竞争力的经营信念，立足于长江三角洲。我们坚持“品质至上，顾客为尊”的宗旨，以优势的价格，稳定的货期，完善的售前售后服务于新老客户。突越机械以聚焦气动两大品牌为经营特色，赢得了广大客户的信任，我们热忱的希望：你我携手，共创美好未来！

更多技术资料请参考：www.tuyuejixie.com

销售工程师：吴先生

销售热线：021-51012765/13585596445

qq:442006575

阿里旺旺：突越机械

邮箱：wunianping@norgrenchina.cn

11400-2g/ac103

11400-2g/pc100

11400-2g/pc100

11400-2g/pc103

11400-2g/pc103

11400-2g/pe100

11400-2g/pe100

11400-2g/pe103

11400-2g/pe103

11400-2g/pg100

11400-2g/pg100

11400-2g/pg101

11400-2g/pg103

11400-2g/pg103

11400-2g/pg103

1140091010

11,400 , 20al-xl large diaphragm to valve area ratio provides precise pressure regulation suitable for use with air controlled instruments or dead-end service recommended as pilot regulator for r18 and 11-808 pilot operated regulators and 40ac pilot operated relief valve constant bleed design ensures quick accurate response to pressure change technical data medium: compressed air only maximum inlet pressure: 25 bar operating temperature: -20 ° c* to +80 ° c* consult our technical service for use below +2 ° c recommended regulated pressures: 0,06 - 2 bar 0,06 - 4 bar 0,16 - 7 bar 7 - 20 bar (20al-x2g) gauge ports: g1/8 maximum flow with 7 bar inlet pressure, 1,6 bar outlet pressure and pressure drop of 0,1 bar: 2 dm³/s note: it is important to filter the air supply to these regulators to 25 mm ordering information to order a standard precision regulator, quote model number from table overleaf. for non-standard models please consult our technical service. materials zinc alloy body and bonnet. acetal resin adjusting knob. synthetic rubber elastomeric materials. precision regulator g1/4 2g1/4 to iso 1179 accepts iso 228 (bs 2779) parallel or iso 7 (bs 21) taper connector other port thread form panel mounting bonnet port size alternative models 1/90 our policy is one of continued research and development. we therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document. n/uk 8.6.101.01 for your local norgren technical sales centre phone 0345 662266. for your local norgren distributor phone 0345 227777. imi norgren limited, po box 22, eastern avenue, lichfield, staffordshire ws13 6sb n/uk 8.6.101.02 our policy is one of continued research and development. we therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document. 1/90 for your local norgren technical sales centre phone 0345 662266. for your local norgren distributor phone 0345 227777. imi norgren limited, po box 22, eastern avenue, lichfield, staffordshire ws13 6sb 11,400 , 20al-x typical performance characteristics spring range (bar) port size relieving weight kg 0,06-2 g1/4 11,400-2g 0,900,06-4 g1/4 11,400-2g (4 bar) 0,940,16-7 g1/4 11,400-2g (7 bar) 1,007-20 g1/4 20al-x2g 1,05 standard precision regulators non-standard models for other options, please consult our technical service. accessories wall mounting bracket kit, see page 8.6.101.03. panel mounting kits (includes panel mounting bonnet and mounting nut), reference 18-003-999 for 11,400 models or reference 18-003-026 for 20al-x models. slotted adjusting screw, reference 1094-99. tamper resistant cap (includes panel mounting bonnet), reference 18-004-997. pressure gauges, see page 8.11.031.01. 1/90 our policy is one of continued research and development. we therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document. n/uk 8.6.101.03 for your local norgren technical sales centre phone 0345 662266. for your local norgren distributor phone 0345 227777. imi norgren limited, po box 22, eastern avenue, lichfield, staffordshire ws13 6sb 11,400 , 20al-x precision regulators 11,400 series 2 bar spring 11,400-2g g1/4 4 bar spring 11,400-2g (4 bar) g1/4 7 bar spring 11,400-2g (7 bar) g1/4 20al-x series 20 bar spring 20al-x2g g1/4 11,400 series 20al-x series 16517963b 8363b 83145159 bracket kit reference: 18-001-00599 754860 783 bracket mounting n/uk 8.6.101.04 our policy is one of continued research and development. we therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document. 1/90 for your local norgren technical sales centre phone 0345 662266. for your local norgren distributor phone 0345 227777. imi norgren limited, po box 22, eastern avenue, lichfield, staffordshire ws13 6sb 11,400 , 20al-x panel mounting panel mounting kit reference: 11,400 series 18-003-999 20al-x series 18-003-026b 2780179b 8310 max. spares kit type repair kit all models 11,400-100 warning these products are intended for use in industrial compressed air systems only. do not use these products where pressures and temperatures can exceed those listed under ' technical data ' . before using these products with fluids other than those specified, for non-industrial applications, life-support systems, or other applications not within published specifications, consult norgren. through misuse, age, or malfunction, components

used in fluid power systems can fail in various modes. the system designer is warned to consider the failure modes of all component parts used in fluid power systems and to provide adequate safeguards to prevent personal injury or damage to equipment in the event of such failure. system designers must provide a warning to end users in the system instructional manual if protection against a failure mode cannot be adequately provided. system designers and end users are cautioned to review specific warnings found in instruction sheets packed and shipped with these products.

本产品的品牌是NORGER/诺冠，型号是11400-2G/PG103，调压范围是0.06-20（mpa），最高使用压力是20（mpa），口径是G1/4（mm），建议用油是regulator，材质是锌合金，重量是0.94（kg），使用温度是-20 ° C*to+80 ° C（ ）